Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

™
Harmony Banner Stands
The World's Easiest to Assemble, Easiest Graphic Change Banner Stand System Ever

Tool-Free Assembly with Shock-Cord Uprights

Curved or Square Tops cooper

Sleek design

Portable and quick to assemble

Pillowcase mounting - extremely fast & easy

graphic changes

® Units assembles with graphic in under 2
minutes

® Optional accessory bars and shelves

* Lightweight and portable

® 1" constant diameter clear anodized uprights

cooper

* Tubes feature swage construction

® Uprights are shock-corded together for even
easier assembly

® Base color choice of Silver (-S) or Black (-B)

* Full width steel bases 12" deep offer
substantial support

* Base is 1/2" wider than graphic

® Optional accessory shelves (HMNS1) require
accessory bars (HMNB1, HMNB2 or HMNB3)

Swaged, spring button, and shock cord construction
For a similar look with Styrene Graphics, please see
our Simple Standees
If purchasing graphics, reference our graphic
templates and upload your file here. You'll be
contacted by our graphics department.

Product Images

=
HMN4 (ROUND TOP) GRAPHIC CHANGES IN EFFICIENT PACKAGING .o g
(LEFT) AND HMQ5 LESS THAN 1 MINUTE ECONOMICAL SHIPPING HMN4 24" x 84

(SQUARE TOP) SHOWN
WITH TWO SHELVES AND
TWO ACCESSORY BAR
ASSEMBLIES (SHOWN
RIGHT)


/home/mainsite/public_html/__sites/dev2016.testrite.com/products/banner-stands/paper-and-semi-rigid-media/simple-standees/simple-standees/
/home/mainsite/public_html/__sites/dev2016.testrite.com/instructions-templates/graphic-templates/upload-files/

HMQ4 24" x 84"

Cobalt Bank

HMQ6 36" x 84"

OPTIONAL SHELF
(HMNS1) AND BRACKET
(HMNB1)

T L

©

Swage & Spring Button
Assembly

INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE
3" X 12" X 48"

Models & Pricing

Model Description

GFX-HMN3

LEAN JEANS

Q
PR

72" DIMENSIONS

Shock-cord construction
tool-free assembly

LEAN JEANS

HMQ5 WITH OPTIONAL
ACCESSORY BARS (2)
SHOWN

HARMONY ASSEMBLED

Cobalt Bank

HMNG6 36" x 84"

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
BAR (HMNB1) WITH
SHELF (SHELF NOT

INCLUDED)

lé/

LED W/CLAMP FOR
GRAPHIC STANDS

INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE

3" X 12" X 24"

!
—

TOOL FREE, EASY TO

ASSEMBLE WITH SHOCK

CORD UPRIGHTS

SPANDEX PILLOWCASE GRAPHICS FOR HMN3

INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE

3" X 12" X 36"

List Price Your Price

$489.95 $489.95



HMQ.1-S-SG

HMQ.1-B-SG

HMQ.2-B
HMQ.1-S
HMQ.2-S
HMQ.1-B
LEDLF
HMN.1-SG
HMQ.6-S
HMQ.6-B
HMQ.5-S
HMQ.5-B
HMQ.4-B
HMQ.3-S
HMQ.3-B
HMQ.4-S

HMN.1-S-SG

HMN.1-B-SG

EBP2
HMN.1-B
HMN.1-S
HMN.2-B
HMN.2-S
HMN.3-B
HMN.3-S
HMN.4-B
HMN.4-S
HMN.5-B
HMN.5-S
HMN.6-B
HMN.6-S
HMNB1
HMNB2
HMNB3

HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER,
W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC

HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK,
W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC

HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK
LED W/CLAMP FOR GRAPHIC STANDS

HMN1 SAMPLE WITH STOCK GRAPHIC

HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER

HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER,
W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC

HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK,
W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC

INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 24"

HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK
HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER
24" HARMONY ACCESSORY BAR

30" HARMONY ACCESSORY BAR

36" HARMONY ACCESSORY BAR

$

$
$
$
$
$187.95
$324.95

L2 - I - AR - - B (R R -2

©“

$

$89.95
$157.95
$157.95
$167.95
$167.95
$179.95
$179.95
$169.95
$169.95
$179.95
$179.95
$191.95
$191.95

$46.95

$48.95

$51.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$187.95
$324.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$89.95
$157.95
$157.95
$167.95
$167.95
$179.95
$179.95
$169.95
$169.95
$179.95
$179.95
$191.95
$191.95

$46.95

$48.95

$51.95



HMNS1
EBP4
EBP3
GFX-HMN1
GFX-HMN2

9-1/2" X 7" HARMONY SHELF

INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 48"

INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 36"
SPANDEX PILLOWCASE GRAPHICS FOR HMN1
SPANDEX PILLOWCASE GRAPHICS FOR HMN2

$24.95
$96.95
$92.95
$323.95
$406.95

$24.95
$96.95
$92.95
$323.95
$406.95



