Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Harmony Banner StandsTM

The World's Easiest to Assemble, Easiest Graphic Change Banner Stand System Ever

Tool-Free Assembly with Shock-Cord Uprights

- Curved or Square Tops
- Sleek design
- Portable and quick to assemble
- Pillowcase mounting extremely fast & easy graphic changes
- Units assembles with graphic in under 2 minutes
- · Optional accessory bars and shelves
- Lightweight and portable
- 1" constant diameter clear anodized uprights
- Tubes feature swage construction
- Uprights are shock-corded together for even easier assembly
- Base color choice of Silver (-S) or Black (-B)
- Full width steel bases 12" deep offer substantial support
- Base is 1/2" wider than graphic
- Optional accessory shelves (HMNS1) require accessory bars (HMNB1, HMNB2 or HMNB3)



Swaged, spring button, and shock cord construction For a similar look with Styrene Graphics, please see our Simple Standees

If purchasing graphics, reference our graphic templates and upload your file <u>here</u>. You'll be contacted by our graphics department.

Product Images



HMN4 (ROUND TOP) (LEFT) AND HMQ5 (SQUARE TOP) SHOWN WITH TWO SHELVES AND TWO ACCESSORY BAR ASSEMBLIES (SHOWN RIGHT)



GRAPHIC CHANGES IN LESS THAN 1 MINUTE



EFFICIENT PACKAGING, ECONOMICAL SHIPPING



HMN4 24" x 84"



HMQ4 24" x 84"



HMQ6 36" x 84"



OPTIONAL SHELF (HMNS1) AND BRACKET (HMNB1)



Swage & Spring Button Assembly



INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 48"

LEAN JEANS

HMN5 30" x 84"

HMN2 30" x 72"



HMQ5



HMQ5 WITH OPTIONAL ACCESSORY BARS (2) SHOWN



HARMONY ASSEMBLED



INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 24"



HMN6 36" x 84"



OPTIONAL ACCESSORY BAR (HMNB1) WITH SHELF (SHELF NOT INCLUDED)



LED W/CLAMP FOR GRAPHIC STANDS



INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 36"



TOOL FREE, EASY TO ASSEMBLE WITH SHOCK CORD UPRIGHTS

Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
GFX-HMN3	SPANDEX PILLOWCASE GRAPHICS FOR HMN3	\$489.95	\$489.95

72" DIMENSIONS



Shock-cord construction tool-free assembly

HMQ.1-S-SG	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER, W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.1-B-SG	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK, W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.2-B	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.1-S	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.2-S	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.1-B	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK	\$	\$0.00
LEDLF	LED W/CLAMP FOR GRAPHIC STANDS	\$187.95	\$187.95
HMN.1-SG	HMN1 SAMPLE WITH STOCK GRAPHIC	\$324.95	\$324.95
HMQ.6-S	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.6-B	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.5-S	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.5-B	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 29-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.4-B	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.3-S	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.3-B	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK	\$	\$0.00
HMQ.4-S	HARMONY STAND, SQUARE TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER	\$	\$0.00
HMN.1-S-SG	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER, W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC	\$	\$0.00
HMN.1-B-SG	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK, W/SAMPLE GRAPHIC	\$	\$0.00
EBP2	INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 24"	\$89.95	\$89.95
HMN.1-B	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK	\$157.95	\$157.95
HMN.1-S	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER	\$157.95	\$157.95
HMN.2-B	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK	\$167.95	\$167.95
HMN.2-S	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER	\$167.95	\$167.95
HMN.3-B	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, BLACK	\$179.95	\$179.95
HMN.3-S	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35-1/2" WIDE, 72" HIGH, SILVER	\$179.95	\$179.95
HMN.4-B	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK	\$169.95	\$169.95
HMN.4-S	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 23-1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER	\$169.95	\$169.95
HMN.5-B	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK	\$179.95	\$179.95
HMN.5-S	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 29 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER	\$179.95	\$179.95
HMN.6-B	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, BLACK	\$191.95	\$191.95
HMN.6-S	HARMONY STAND, CURVED TOP, 35 1/2" WIDE, 84" HIGH, SILVER	\$191.95	\$191.95
HMNB1	24" HARMONY ACCESSORY BAR	\$46.95	\$46.95
HMNB2	30" HARMONY ACCESSORY BAR	\$48.95	\$48.95
HMNB3	36" HARMONY ACCESSORY BAR	\$51.95	\$51.95

HMNS1	9-1/2" X 7" HARMONY SHELF	\$24.95	\$24.95
EBP4	INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 48"	\$96.95	\$96.95
EBP3	INSIDE DIMENSIONS ARE 3" X 12" X 36"	\$92.95	\$92.95
GFX-HMN1	SPANDEX PILLOWCASE GRAPHICS FOR HMN1	\$323.95	\$323.95
GFX-HMN2	SPANDEX PILLOWCASE GRAPHICS FOR HMN2	\$406.95	\$406.95